
Beeson Divinity School Divinity
Divinity (MDIV and MBA)
Ministry
Theological Studies (MAT/MSW)
Theological Studies [MAT-THES]

Brock School of Business Accountancy
Accounting
Brock Scholar - Brock Business
Business
Economics
Economics (BA)
Entrepreneurship
Finance
Management
Marketing
Pre-Business
Professional Accountancy

Cumberland School of Law Financial Services Reg Compl
Health Law and Policy
Higher Ed Law and Compliance
Law
Law (JD and MACC)
Law (JD and MBA)
Law (JD and MSEM)
Law (JD with MPA from UAB)
Law (JD with MPH from UAB)
Legal Project Management
Paralegal Studies

General University Unknown
Howard College: Arts/Sciences Biochemistry

Biology
Chemistry
Classics
Communication Studies
Computer Science
Engineering Physics
English
Environmental Management (G)
Environmental Science
French
Geography
German
Global Studies
History
International Relations
Journalism/Mass Communication

13
1
12
1
122

17
401
50
19
69
14
16
17
65
6
64
14

7
4
1
1
2
31
1
390
11
24
3

11

3
10
28
1
36
18
96
44
4
1
3
17
13
28
1
5
216
25
60
8
2
17
1
5
7
63
8
43
74
13
10
122
23

Fall 2018 Total Enrollment by Primary Major
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Howard College: Arts/Sciences
International Relations
Journalism/Mass Communication
Language and World Trade
Latin American Studies
Law, Politics, and Society
Marine Science
Mathematics
Philosophy
Philosophy and Religion
Physics
Political Science
Psychology
Public Administration
Religion
Science and Religion
Sociology
Spanish
World Languages and Literature

Ida Moffett School of Nursing Advanced Practice - DNP
Emergency Nurse Practitioner
Family Nurse Practitioner (BD)
Family Nurse Practitioner (RD)
HSA: Health Systems Admin (BD)
HSA: Health Systems Admin (RD)
HSA: Informatics (BD)
HSA: Informatics (RD)
MSN - Fam Nurse Practitioner
MSN - Nurse Educator
ND:Post-MSN Fam Nr Prct
Nurse Anesthesia
Nursing
Nursing (Second Degree BSN)
Nursing (Vet Accel 2ndDeg BSN)
Nursing (Veterans 2nd Deg BSN)
Nursing (Veterans BSN)
Nursing Accel 2nd Deg BSN (U)
Nursing Admin - DNP (PM)
Pre-Nursing

McWhorter School of Pharmacy Pharmacy (Pharm. D.)
OBB School of Education Criminal Justice

Early Childhd/Elem Ed (5thYNT)
Early Chldhd/Elem/SpecEd/Colla
Educational Leadership
Elementary Education
Elementary Education (G)
Gifted Education (G)
History (Teacher Cert.)

3
10
28
1
36
18
96
44
4
1
3
17
13
28
1
5
216
25
60
8
2
17
1
5
7
63
8
43
74
13
10
122
23

17
77
22
4
1
1
23
454
75
2
1
22
1
3
1
2
13
98
1
45

475

3
2
33
17
4
1
2
2
18
6
20
1
8
5
3
45
21
97
1
28
7
30
117
103
11
3
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OBB School of Education
Gifted Education (G)
History (Teacher Cert.)
Human Dev and Family Science
Instructional Design/Tech
Instructional Leadership
K-12 Coll Spec Ed (5Yr-NonTrd)
K-12 Collaborative Special Ed
Liberal Studies
Liberal Studies (DC)
Organizational Leadership
Organizational Leadership (DC)
Policy, Orgs, and Leadership
Secondary Educ: Biology
Secondary Educ: English
Secondary Educ: Mathematics
Secondary Educ: Social Studies
Secondary Education
Secondary Education (MSE)
Youth Studies
Youth Studies (DC)

School of Health Professions Athletic Training (HP)
Audiology
Comm Sciences and Disorders
Exercise Science (HP)
Health Sciences
Physical Therapy
Respiratory Care
Speech Language Pathology
Sport Administration (HP)
Sports Medicine (HP)

School of Public Health Dietetic Internship Cert
Foods and Nutrition (CP)
Health Informatics/Analytics
Health Information Management
Healthcare Administration
Nutrition
Nutrition and Dietetics (CP)
Public Health
Social Work
Social Work (Adv Standing)

School of the Arts Art
Christian Ministry
Church Music
Composition
Graphic Design (BFA)
Instrumental Music
Instrumental Music (G)

3
2
33
17
4
1
2
2
18
6
20
1
8
5
3
45
21
97
1
28
7
30
117
103
11
3

58
90
38
2
99
121
115
43
6
16

7
27
37
41
27
28
2
3
12
3

2
13
2
16
24
4
3
2
2
35
24
10
5
17
56
1
6
41
10
3
6
19
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School of the Arts
Instrumental Music
Instrumental Music (G)
Interior Design (BFA in SA)
Music
Music (5th-Yr Non-Traditional)
Music and Worship
Music Education
Musical Theatre (BFA)
Organ
Piano
Piano Pedagogy
Piano Performance/Pedagogy (G)
Theatre
Theatre for Youth
Vocal Performance (G)
Voice
Worship and the Arts

Undeclared Pre-Pharmacy Curric-Undeclared
Undeclared

Grand Total

2
13
2
16
24
4
3
2
2
35
24
10
5
17
56
1

128
97

5,619

Fall 2018 Total Enrollment by Primary Major

Prepared by the Samford University Office Of Institutional Research and Analytics


