Fall 2018 Total E	nrollment by Primary Major	
Beeson Divinity School	Divinity	122
	Divinity (MDIV and MBA)	1
	Ministry	12
	Theological Studies (MAT/MSW)	1
	Theological Studies [MAT-THES]	13
Brock School of Business	Accountancy	14
	Accounting	64
	Brock Scholar - Brock Business	6
	Business	65
	Economics	17
	Economics (BA)	16
	Entrepreneurship	14
	Finance	69
	Management	19
	Marketing	50
	Pre-Business	401
	Professional Accountancy	17
Cumberland School of Law	Financial Services Reg Compl	3
	Health Law and Policy	24
	Higher Ed Law and Compliance	11
	Law	390
	Law (JD and MACC)	1
	Law (JD and MBA)	31
	Law (JD and MSEM)	2
	Law (JD with MPA from UAB)	1
	Law (JD with MPH from UAB)	1
	Legal Project Management	4
	Paralegal Studies	7
General University	Unknown	11
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	Biochemistry	23
	Biology	122
	Chemistry	10
	Classics	13
	Communication Studies	74
	Computer Science	43
	Engineering Physics	8
	English	63
	Environmental Management (G)	7
	Environmental Science	5
	French	1
	Geography	17
	German	2
	Global Studies	8
	History	60
	International Relations	25

Fall 2018 Total Enrollment by Primary Major Howard College: Arts/Sciences Journalism/Mass Communication 216 Language and World Trade 5 Latin American Studies 1 Law, Politics, and Society 28 Marine Science 13 Mathematics 17 3 Philosophy Philosophy and Religion 1 **Physics** 4 Political Science 44 96 Psychology Public Administration 18 Religion 36 Science and Religion 1 28 Sociology Spanish 10 World Languages and Literature 3 Ida Moffett School of Nursing Advanced Practice - DNP 45 **Emergency Nurse Practitioner** 1 Family Nurse Practitioner (BD) 98 Family Nurse Practitioner (RD) 13 HSA: Health Systems Admin (BD) 2 HSA: Health Systems Admin (RD) 1 HSA: Informatics (BD) 3 HSA: Informatics (RD) 1 MSN - Fam Nurse Practitioner 22 MSN - Nurse Educator 1 ND:Post-MSN Fam Nr Prct 2 75 Nurse Anesthesia 454 Nursina Nursing (Second Degree BSN) 23 Nursing (Vet Accel 2ndDeg BSN) 1 Nursing (Veterans 2nd Deg BSN) 1 Nursing (Veterans BSN) 4 Nursing Accel 2nd Deg BSN (U) 22 Nursing Admin - DNP (PM) 77 17 Pre-Nursing McWhorter School of Pharmacy Pharmacy (Pharm. D.) 475 **OBB School of Education** Criminal Justice 3 Early Childhd/Elem Ed (5thYNT) 11 Early Chidhd/Elem/SpecEd/Colla 103 Educational Leadership 117 Elementary Education 30 Elementary Education (G) 7 28 Gifted Education (G)

Fall 2018 Total Enrollment by Primary Major			
OBB School of Education	History (Teacher Cert.)	1	
	Human Dev and Family Science	97	
	Instructional Design/Tech	21	
	Instructional Leadership	45	
	K-12 Coll Spec Ed (5Yr-NonTrd)	3	
	K-12 Collaborative Special Ed	5	
	Liberal Studies	8	
	Liberal Studies (DC)	1	
	Organizational Leadership	20	
	Organizational Leadership (DC)	6	
	Policy, Orgs, and Leadership	18	
	Secondary Educ: Biology	2	
	Secondary Educ: English	2	
	Secondary Educ: Mathematics	1	
	Secondary Educ: Social Studies	4	
	Secondary Education	17	
	Secondary Education (MSE)	33	
	Youth Studies	2	
	Youth Studies (DC)	3	
School of Health Professions	Athletic Training (HP)	16	
	Audiology	6	
	Comm Sciences and Disorders	43	
	Exercise Science (HP)	115	
	Health Sciences	121	
	Physical Therapy	99	
	Respiratory Care	2	
	Speech Language Pathology	38	
	Sport Administration (HP)	90	
	Sports Medicine (HP)	58	
School of Public Health	Dietetic Internship Cert	3	
	Foods and Nutrition (CP)	12	
	Health Informatics/Analytics	3	
	Health Information Management	2	
	Healthcare Administration	28	
	Nutrition	27	
	Nutrition and Dietetics (CP)	41	
	Public Health	37	
	Social Work	27	
	Social Work (Adv Standing)	7	
School of the Arts	Art	19	
	Christian Ministry	6	
	Church Music	3	
	Composition	10	
	Graphic Design (BFA)	41	
	Instrumental Music	6	

Fall 2018 Total Enrollment by Primary Major			
School of the Arts	Instrumental Music (G)	1	
	Interior Design (BFA in SA)	56	
	Music	17	
	Music (5th-Yr Non-Traditional)	5	
	Music and Worship	10	
	Music Education	24	
	Musical Theatre (BFA)	35	
	Organ	2	
	Piano	2	
	Piano Pedagogy	3	
	Piano Performance/Pedagogy (G)	4	
	Theatre	24	
	Theatre for Youth	16	
	Vocal Performance (G)	2	
	Voice	13	
	Worship and the Arts	2	
Undeclared	Pre-Pharmacy Curric-Undeclared	97	
	Undeclared	128	
Grand Total		5,619	

Prepared by the Samford University Office Of Institutional Research and Analytics